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1
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S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

DATA AKREDITASI PROGRAM STUDI
SARJANA DAN PASCASARJANA

IAIN KENDARI
JUNI 2024

Pendidikan
Agama Islam

Manajemen
Pendidikan
Islam
Pendidikan
Bahasa Arab

Pendidikan
Islam Anak Usia
Dini

Pendidikan Guru
Madrasah
Ibtidaiyah

Tadris Bahasa
Inggris

Tadris lImu
Pendidikan Alam

Tadris Biologi
Tadris Matematika
Tadris Fisika

Hukum Keluarga
(Ahwal
Al-Syakhshiyyah)
Hukum Ekonomi
Syariah
(Muamalah)
Hukum Tata
Negara

Perbankan Syariah

Baik
Sekali

B

Baik

Baik

Baik
Sekali
Baik
Sekali
Baik
Sekali
C

K/BAN-PT/Akr
dan 5 Januari 2021

8570/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/XII/
2020

dan 22 Desember 2020
3036/SK/BAN-PT/Ak/S/VI111/202
3

dan 1 Agustus 2023
1589/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/II/2
021

dan 23 Maret 2021
1992/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/IV/2
021

dan 13 April 2021
5195/SK/BAN-PT/Ak/S/XI11/2023

1/2021

dan 12 Desember 2023

3021/SK/BAN-PT/Ak/S/VIII/202
3

dan 1 Agustus 2023
9519/SK/BAN-PT/Ak/S/X1/2022
dan 15 November 2022

889/SK/LAMDIK/Ak/S/X11/2022
dan 5 Juli 2022

912/SK/LAMDIK/Ak/S/X11/2022
dan 5 Juli 2022

2121/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/M/IV/2
021

dan 4 April 2021
13790/SK/BAN-PT/AK-PPJ/S/X
11/2021

dan 11 Januari 2022

848/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/11/2021
dan 16 Februari 2021

2804/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/VI11/201
9
dan 31 Juli 2019

05 Januari
2026

22 Desember
2025

1 Agustus
2028

23 Maret
2026

13 April
2026

12
Desember
2028

26 Oktober
2026

15 November
2027

4 Juli 2027
4 Juli 2027

14 April
2026

11 Januari
2027

16 Februari
2026

31 Juli 2024


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CAr1nij0d5k74dzGl1VwZk0o67HoECxO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fWA5D7Tm0J0YQgJ62uaLCcOcuuQodjut/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fWA5D7Tm0J0YQgJ62uaLCcOcuuQodjut/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1paZ6LSWzESQpo3lJAJ4E0mGdJeBqoNkG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1paZ6LSWzESQpo3lJAJ4E0mGdJeBqoNkG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GkhU7I9YCBnxO9EP4oqAtvS2oAISTsXP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GkhU7I9YCBnxO9EP4oqAtvS2oAISTsXP/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mdadpG4hd8rEcLuw1-PPGXg933C-efJs/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vI-ydvVegc_ODA18FD3YFzLCzD-tHOJG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vI-ydvVegc_ODA18FD3YFzLCzD-tHOJG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1vI-ydvVegc_ODA18FD3YFzLCzD-tHOJG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Nc5Vg4soWVj7gLErmLl8-04p-fpNT-t9/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sXTcbm3ukjqJTkAXdCRIMOiYRGyw2FoE/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XpdLYJmWoAFr1WEB7t73ZlehtAo9PzBT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XpdLYJmWoAFr1WEB7t73ZlehtAo9PzBT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14F2xtrGygo5z2fvIqIW50cBo_b_PC43A/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/14F2xtrGygo5z2fvIqIW50cBo_b_PC43A/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qOLi8TFHNJhFCm_1PuxEPK0e2T8Qa8dl/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ANMRgvclrkrGFP6JurKS7rV6Ceoir868/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ANMRgvclrkrGFP6JurKS7rV6Ceoir868/view?usp=sharing

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Ekonomi Syariah

Manajemen Bisnis
Syariah

Bimbingan dan
Penyuluhan Islam

Komunikasi
Penyiaran Islam

Ilmu Al-Qur’an
dan Tafsir

Manajemen
Dakwah

Manajemen
Pendidikan Islam

Pendidikan Agama
Islam

Hukum Keluarga
(Ahwal
al-Syakhsiyyah)
Ekonomi Syariah

Pendidikan
Bahasa Arab

Baik
Sekali

Minimum

Baik
Sekali

Baik
Baik
Sekali
Baik

Sekali
Baik

Baik

Baik

5230/SK/BAN-PT/Ak/S/XI11/2023
dan 20 Desember 2023

071/DE/A.5/AR.11/XI11/2023
dan 27 Desember 2023

2558/SK/BAN-PT/Ak-PPJ/S/IV/202
1

dan 29 April 2021
2555/SK/BAN-PT/Ak-PPJ/S/IV/202
1

dan 29 April 2021
12734/SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/XI1/20
21

dan 1 Desember 2021

10083 /SK/BAN-PT/Akred/S/VII1/2
021

dan 10 Agustus 2021
83/SK/LAMDIK/Ak/M/1/2023

dan 12 April 2022

382/SK/LAMDIK/Ak/M/111/2023
dan 10 Mei 2022

7661/SK/BAN-PT/Ak.KP/M/X/202
2

dan 12 Oktober 2022
7576/SK/BAN-PT/Ak.KP/M/X/202
2

dan 12 Oktober 2022
515/SK/LAMDIK/Ak-PSB/M/V/202

4
dan 14 Oktober 2022

20
Desember
2028

27
Desember
2028

29 April
2026

29 April
2026

1 Desember
2026

10 Agustus
2026

11 April
2027

9 Mei 2027

14 April
2026

14 April
2026

1 September
2025


https://drive.google.com/file/d/16HIEd8Kthpc9oS9fYcyOxIiKAMJIXPFv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TbYEgjPZtJIByoi5SkIt80LEvBpy0qW1/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n2syx_rpZTfcHJNu_wEp37LFqSwXyAuh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n2syx_rpZTfcHJNu_wEp37LFqSwXyAuh/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G9ud5NiBLrYIF1BhdSDBNYknmpqkkeaX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G9ud5NiBLrYIF1BhdSDBNYknmpqkkeaX/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xqb3uN-_zYww0FtAPbsHdhOemxWoIwRK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xqb3uN-_zYww0FtAPbsHdhOemxWoIwRK/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ag3l2ohYvS8QNd3vxt1ZErXzJQ7_jqq4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ag3l2ohYvS8QNd3vxt1ZErXzJQ7_jqq4/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1x3J1PlWkfDNiAi8MnwLfU-ecleM8Fspu/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Le-zlDuf6zWyf9DzwmbZU9y4jXMe5qCO/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12fzOnUpT4glfs65DNYV4C41cjpjI5dkZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12fzOnUpT4glfs65DNYV4C41cjpjI5dkZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ym2PQmhBNUNzDk_jU-ZFmgx0h9p4zjpN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ym2PQmhBNUNzDk_jU-ZFmgx0h9p4zjpN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DLigq-zXJLBUps2hogkk32i2Dyxwowkd/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1DLigq-zXJLBUps2hogkk32i2Dyxwowkd/view?usp=sharing

